1
RECmax MP
Self-reclosing overcurrent and Earth leakage protection
Motorised circuit breaker (up to 63 A)
The RECmax MP series are motorized circuit breakers that can be linked remotely. They offer
protection against short-circuits and overloads, and can also be used as a circuit breaker.
After a disconnection caused by a circuit breaker, the switch can be reconnected by an
external order. It has two inputs which, via voltage-free external signals, order the opening

OFF
TEST
O C I
MP
9 10 11 12 13 1514
1 2 3
N L
TRIP ON/OFFO C I
9 10 11 12 13 1514
POWER
4 5 6 7 8
Self-reclosing overcurrent and Earth leakage protection
Motorised circuit breaker (up to 63 A)
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax MP-C2-6 P27110
10 RECmax MP-C2-10      P27111
16 RECmax MP-C2-16      P27112
20 RECmax MP-C2-20      P27113
25 RECmax MP-C2-25      P27114
32 RECmax MP-C2-32      P27115
40 RECmax MP-C2-40      P27116
50 RECmax MP-C2-50 P27117
63 RECmax MP-C2-63 P27118
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax MP-D2-6 P27130
10 RECmax MP-D2-10      P27131
16 RECmax MP-D2-16      P27132
20 RECmax MP-D2-20      P27133
25 RECmax MP-D2-25      P27134
32 RECmax MP-D2-32      P27135
40 RECmax MP-D2-40      P27136
50 RECmax MP-D2-50 P27137
63 RECmax MP-D2-63 P27138
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax MP-C4-6          P27120
10 RECmax MP-C4-10 P27121
16 RECmax MP-C4-16 P27122
20 RECmax MP-C4-20 P27123
25 RECmax MP-C4-25      P27124
32 RECmax MP-C4-32 P27125
40 RECmax MP-C4-40      P27126
50 RECmax MP-C4-50      P27127
63 RECmax MP-C4-63      P27128
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax MP-D4-6          P27140
10 RECmax MP-D4-10 P27141
16 RECmax MP-D4-16 P27142
20 RECmax MP-D4-20 P27143
25 RECmax MP-D4-25      P27144
32 RECmax MP-D4-32 P27145
40 RECmax MP-D4-40      P27146
50 RECmax MP-D4-50      P27147
63 RECmax MP-D4-63      P27148
References
2 Poles - C Curve
2 Poles - D Curve
4 Poles - C Curve
4 Poles - D Curve
2 Poles 4 Poles
Dimensions
Connections